
10M RIFLE (ISSF) MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G023)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

U.P. 104.9 104.0 -0102.9 104.5 621.4 C0157 102.0 103.1AKHIL SHEORAN -49X1

T.N. 104.2 102.7 -0103.3 102.2 619.0 C0015 102.3 104.3B. MITHLESH -41X2

HAR 104.9 103.4 -0103.8 104.1 618.4 C0889 101.8 100.4PRASHANT -40X3

RAIL 100.8 104.2 -0102.8 103.5 618.0 C0062 104.5 102.2FULCHAND RAJABHAU BANGAR -44X4

MAH 103.4 103.0 -0102.8 103.6 616.7 C0678 101.3 102.6SWAPNIL SURESH KUSALE -41X5

ARMY 100.0 103.6 -0102.9 104.2 615.4 C0851 103.4 101.3RANJEET SINGH -41X6

ARMY 102.1 101.9 -0101.4 104.0 615.4 C0850 103.1 102.9ARIBAM DICKY SHARMA -40X7

ARMY 99.4 101.9 -0104.6 103.6 615.1 C0853 102.0 103.6RAJINDER SINGH -40X8

ARMY 102.6 101.8 -0103.4 101.3 613.9 C0852 102.3 102.5SHAJI K. 9-36X9

MAH 99.1 103.1 -0101.9 102.2 613.5 C0673 102.1 105.1BORSE PRATIK CHHAGANRAO 10-39X10

MAH 103.3 98.9 -0104.4 102.7 613.4 C0661 102.5 101.6PRATIK VEDPATHAK 11-39X11

MAH 101.5 101.5 -0101.9 104.1 613.1 C0432 101.6 102.5AKASH SHIVAJI BARKUL 12-39X12

MAH 101.9 102.2 -0100.6 103.9 612.3 C0721 101.3 102.4SHIVRAJ RAJHANS SAWANT 13-36X13

ARMY 100.2 102.6 -0102.6 101.3 611.5 C0854 102.7 102.1RAHUL VAIDWAN 14-36X14

RAIL 102.5 101.2 -0102.9 101.8 610.9 C0058 101.6 100.9ASHOK KARANDE 15-38X15

KAR 103.0 101.2 -0100.5 101.7 610.7 C0187 101.3 103.0PURUSHOTHAM. K 16-40X16

ARPS
A

100.7 101.7 -0102.6 101.0 610.7 C0887 101.8 102.9HITO SWU 17-36X17

RAIL 102.4 101.8 -0101.2 103.6 610.5 C0064 100.7 100.8SAMEER RAMESH AMBEKAR 18-37X18

MAH 100.1 102.9 -0102.9 104.0 610.4 C0445 102.4 98.1RUPVIKAS MOHANRAO GHAG 19-35X19

ARMY 102.5 102.3 -0102.1 102.6 610.3 C0856 101.3 99.5DHARMENDRA SINGH 20-31X20

GOA 101.0 100.9 -0102.4 100.0 610.2 C0074 104.4 101.5YASH PADLOSKAR 21-31X21

MAH 102.3 102.0 -0100.9 100.4 609.9 C0642 101.0 103.3PRITHVIRAJ D. MANEDUSHMUKH 22-34X22
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G023)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 100.4 102.5 -099.4 103.1 609.9 C0643 100.5 104.0KETAN VIJAY WAGH 23-32X23

MAH 99.0 103.4 -0103.6 99.5 609.7 C0755 102.6 101.6PRASAD PRAKASH SAWANT 24-33X24

KAR 101.0 101.3 -0103.6 101.0 609.5 C0101 102.2 100.4NIKHIL B 25-31X25

U.P. 98.9 102.0 -0103.3 101.2 609.4 C0166 102.1 101.9AKASH RAI 26-33X26

MAH 102.1 100.1 -0100.1 103.7 607.3 C0802 100.4 100.9PRASHAT  KAPSE 27-31X27

M.P. 100.3 102.2 -098.3 102.8 606.4 C0036 102.1 100.7ANIKET SINGH BHADAURIA 28-33X28

MAH 101.7 100.8 -0103.2 101.2 606.2 C0499 98.4 100.9NAVNATH BHANUDAS FARTADE 29-33X29

ARMY 100.1 100.7 -098.6 102.4 606.1 C0860 101.6 102.7DALIP SINGH 30-33X30

MAH 97.8 100.6 -099.7 102.5 606.0 C0659 103.3 102.1TEJAS R. KARLE 31-28X31

ORI 101.7 101.5 -0100.6 100.4 605.1 C0108 98.9 102.0DEBASISH ROUT 32-32X32

ARMY 104.0 97.7 -0100.9 98.0 604.5 C0855 101.4 102.5OMBIR SINGH 33-30X33

DEL 103.4 101.2 -0101.8 99.8 604.3 C0849 95.7 102.4VIVEK GIRI 34-28X34

MAH 101.9 100.6 -0101.4 96.9 603.6 C0694 101.8 101.0NILESH ABHANG 35-31X35

MAH 99.8 101.3 -0101.2 101.4 603.5 C0648 99.8 100.0CHAVAN RAJWARDHAN BALWANT 36-33X36

MAH 98.4 100.7 -0100.7 99.4 603.3 C0698 101.3 102.8PRASAD VISHNU HELKAR 37-31X37

U.P. 101.3 100.1 -0101.8 99.4 603.3 C0167 98.6 102.1SANJAY TAMANG 38-30X38

MAH 101.1 99.3 -098.7 100.2 603.3 C0660 100.5 103.5PRATIK ARUN DESHMUKH 39-27X39

ORI 98.8 99.9 -098.0 100.9 603.2 C0107 103.6 102.0DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA 40-25X40

MAH 98.8 100.9 -099.7 101.6 602.7 C0803 101.6 100.1AMIT RAUT SURESHCHANDRA 41-29X41

HAR 98.7 101.5 -099.5 101.3 601.3 C0297 97.3 103.0SATYAJEET KANDHOL 42-32X42

MAH 99.9 98.5 -097.7 101.8 600.3 C0804 101.2 101.2SOURAV TANAJI DALAVI 43-28X43

MAH 98.9 99.0 -098.6 101.9 600.2 C0450 99.1 102.7VIRBHADRA VIJAY SALOKHE 44-24X44
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G023)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 95.5 99.6 -0101.8 101.0 599.6 C0770 101.3 100.4DIPAK SHINDE 45-28X45

GUJ 97.1 99.8 -0100.6 101.9 598.2 C0830 99.8 99.0RAVI PATEL 46-26X46

RAJ 97.9 99.3 -099.2 102.1 597.9 C0276 99.2 100.2SANGRAM SINGH 47-24X47

MAH 99.1 99.5 -0100.2 98.8 597.1 C0747 99.9 99.6AAKASH TANAJI SHINDE 48-26X48

MAH 98.4 99.1 -097.7 99.2 596.4 C0768 101.0 101.0ANIKET SUNIL MANE 49-22X49

U.P. 100.2 97.8 -096.5 101.5 595.9 C0144 101.8 98.1PRATEEK SHARMA 50-30X50

MAH 89.7 101.9 -2101.4 100.2 595.0 C0507 101.2 102.6ANIL PANDE 51-32X51

MAH 101.6 99.2 -099.5 98.3 594.7 C0604 97.2 98.9RAMESH REVANSIDHA MALI 52-19X52

PUN 98.6 99.0 -096.9 101.6 594.4 C0282 97.5 100.8KAMSIN DEEP SINGH 53-21X53

HAR 98.1 103.0 -098.3 96.1 593.4 C0316 98.5 99.4DEEPAK 54-27X54

MAH 97.7 103.0 -099.3 97.2 592.5 C0512 97.5 97.8VISHWAJEET DANGAT 55-18X55

MAH 99.6 102.0 -098.8 97.5 592.5 C0493 98.2 96.4SHAILESH GARAD 56-18X56

MAH 100.4 100.0 -097.7 97.7 591.8 C0579 97.4 98.6SAURABH ANIL MHATRE 57-17X57

MAH 98.6 99.4 -098.7 98.1 591.1 C0613 97.0 99.3PATIL ARVIND RANGRAO 58-19X58

MAH 98.7 100.9 -097.9 96.0 590.5 C0751 100.5 96.5DETHE SUBODH BHASKAR 59-25X59

W.B. 95.7 98.4 -0101.2 97.6 590.5 C0232 100.8 96.8SOUMYAJIT GHOSH 60-15X60

PUN 97.6 96.6 -097.9 100.8 590.0 C0202 99.7 97.4HARSUMIT SINGH DHILLON 61-13X61

TSRA 95.4 97.9 -0100.0 98.9 588.4 C0118 99.0 97.2RAMARAPU AVINASH SAGAR 62-19X62

RAJ 96.0 96.8 -097.0 97.7 585.0 C0331 98.9 98.6RAHUL SINGH FAUJDAR 63-18X63

MAH 95.7 100.7 -092.8 99.2 582.3 C0589 95.3 98.6KANCHAN VASANT UPARKAR 64-19X64

MAH 97.4 93.4 -098.3 97.1 582.2 C0435 97.0 99.0VICKY PANTAWANE 65-19X65

MAH 97.1 97.9 -095.5 99.6 582.1 C0599 96.6 95.4ONKAR M. PATEKAR 66-17X66

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:59:38 Page 3 of 5

Sponsored By :

-----



10M RIFLE (ISSF) MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G023)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

U.P. 97.7 98.2 -096.3 96.2 580.3 C0111 94.0 97.9VIKASH TOMER 67-20X67

MAH 96.1 98.0 -095.9 92.2 577.3 C0434 99.0 96.1AMIT SOMKUWAR 68-19X68

MAH 94.7 99.1 -089.8 98.4 574.6 C0702 95.2 97.4MEHUL BAPU AHIRE 69-18X69

PUN 99.6 96.3 -093.3 93.6 567.4 C0284 92.7 91.9ICKMANJOT SINGH 70-14X70

U.P. 97.0 93.8 -093.9 93.3 565.3 C0149 93.4 93.9PARVEZ KHAN 71-18X71

T.N. 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0024 0.0 0.0RAVI CHANDAR. S 72-0X72

DGQA 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0034 0.0 0.0BIBASWAN GANGULY 73-0X73

U.P. 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0155 0.0 0.0ANUBHAV PRATAP SINGH 74-0X74

KAR 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 DSQ0174 0.0 0.0RAKESH MANPAT 75-0X75

PUN 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0218 0.0 0.0KARANBIR SINGH BHULLAR 76-0X76

RAJ 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0271 0.0 0.0AMAR BHARDWAJ 77-0X77

PUN 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0285 0.0 0.0YADVINDR SINGH 78-0X78

MAH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0638 0.0 0.0KANHAIYA BHAGWAN BABAR 79-0X79

MAH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0809 0.0 0.0NIKHIL A. GUHAGARKAR 80-0X80

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G023)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

Chief Classification Officer

Total Competitors  80

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

71
0

1
0

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) MEN  CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G024)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

T.N. 104.2 102.7 -0103.3 102.2 619.0 C0015 102.3 104.3B. MITHLESH I-41X1 AS

MAH 103.4 103.0 -0102.8 103.6 616.7 C0678 101.3 102.6SWAPNIL SURESH KUSALE II-41X2 AS

MAH 99.1 103.1 -0101.9 102.2 613.5 C0673 102.1 105.1BORSE PRATIK CHHAGANRAO III-39X3 AS

MAH 103.3 98.9 -0104.4 102.7 613.4 C0661 102.5 101.6PRATIK VEDPATHAK IV-39X4 AS

MAH 98.7 102.6 -0103.5 102.1 611.4 C0480 103.2 101.3SARANG SHIVAJI THORAT V-32X5 AS

RAIL 102.5 101.2 -0102.9 101.8 610.9 C0058 101.6 100.9ASHOK KARANDE VI-38X6 AS

TSRA 101.7 101.8 -0101.0 103.8 610.9 C0109 101.8 100.8VIJENDERA KUMAR VII-33X7 AS

KAR 103.0 101.2 -0100.5 101.7 610.7 C0187 101.3 103.0PURUSHOTHAM. K VIII-40X8 AS

ARPS
A

100.7 101.7 -0102.6 101.0 610.7 C0887 101.8 102.9HITO SWU 9-36X9 AS

MAH 100.1 102.9 -0102.9 104.0 610.4 C0445 102.4 98.1RUPVIKAS MOHANRAO GHAG 10-35X10 AS

GOA 101.0 100.9 -0102.4 100.0 610.2 C0074 104.4 101.5YASH PADLOSKAR 11-31X11 AS

MAH 102.3 102.0 -0100.9 100.4 609.9 C0642 101.0 103.3PRITHVIRAJ D. 
MANEDUSHMUKH

12-34X12 AS

MAH 100.4 102.5 -099.4 103.1 609.9 C0643 100.5 104.0KETAN VIJAY WAGH 13-32X13 AS

U.K. 100.7 100.0 -0100.3 103.0 609.4 C0396 103.2 102.2R. RISHAB SHANKAR 14-33X14 AS

MAH 102.1 100.1 -0100.1 103.7 607.3 C0802 100.4 100.9PRASHAT  KAPSE 15-31X15 AS

MAH 97.8 100.6 -099.7 102.5 606.0 C0659 103.3 102.1TEJAS R. KARLE 16-28X16 AS

ORI 101.7 101.5 -0100.6 100.4 605.1 C0108 98.9 102.0DEBASISH ROUT 17-32X17 AS

MAH 101.9 100.6 -0101.4 96.9 603.6 C0694 101.8 101.0NILESH ABHANG 18-31X18 AS

MAH 98.4 100.7 -0100.7 99.4 603.3 C0698 101.3 102.8PRASAD VISHNU HELKAR 19-31X19 AS

U.P. 101.3 100.1 -0101.8 99.4 603.3 C0167 98.6 102.1SANJAY TAMANG 20-30X20 AS

ORI 98.8 99.9 -098.0 100.9 603.2 C0107 103.6 102.0DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA 21-25X21 AS

MAH 98.8 100.9 -099.7 101.6 602.7 C0803 101.6 100.1AMIT RAUT SURESHCHANDRA 22-29X22 AS
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) MEN  CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G024)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 100.1 101.8 -0100.1 98.5 601.9 C0637 102.4 99.0SANDEEP J. TARTE 23-25X23 AS

MAH 99.9 98.5 -097.7 101.8 600.3 C0804 101.2 101.2SOURAV TANAJI DALAVI 24-28X24 AS

MAH 98.9 99.0 -098.6 101.9 600.2 C0450 99.1 102.7VIRBHADRA VIJAY SALOKHE 25-24X25 AS

MAH 99.4 100.6 -0100.9 101.0 599.0 C0759 96.8 100.3PANDEY UMESH RADHESHYAM 26-29X26 AS

RAIL 98.2 97.5 -0100.1 100.8 598.3 C0059 102.4 99.3YOGESH B. GADMALE 27-26X27 AS

GUJ 97.1 99.8 -0100.6 101.9 598.2 C0830 99.8 99.0RAVI PATEL 28-26X28 AS

MAH 99.0 102.1 -097.3 100.4 598.1 C0550 99.5 99.8DIKSHANT SANJAY JADHAV 29-25X29 AS

MAH 99.1 99.5 -0100.2 98.8 597.1 C0747 99.9 99.6AAKASH TANAJI SHINDE 30-26X30 AS

MAH 98.4 100.1 -099.5 99.1 596.4 C0758 98.8 100.5NIKHILESH SHRIDHAR 31-25X31 AS

HAR 100.0 99.8 -0100.9 100.1 595.5 C0309 100.0 94.7DINESH KUMAR 32-26X32 AS

MAH 89.7 101.9 -2101.4 100.2 595.0 C0507 101.2 102.6ANIL PANDE 33-32X33 AS

RAIL 95.9 97.8 -099.7 100.7 594.4 C0071 97.8 102.5VISHWAJEET DATTARAM 
SHINDE

34-28X34 AS

MAH 97.7 103.0 -099.3 97.2 592.5 C0512 97.5 97.8VISHWAJEET DANGAT 35-18X35 AS

MAH 99.6 102.0 -098.8 97.5 592.5 C0493 98.2 96.4SHAILESH GARAD 36-18X36 AS

MAH 98.6 99.4 -098.7 98.1 591.1 C0613 97.0 99.3PATIL ARVIND RANGRAO 37-19X37 AS

W.B. 95.7 98.4 -0101.2 97.6 590.5 C0232 100.8 96.8SOUMYAJIT GHOSH 38-15X38 AS

M.P. 100.1 99.6 -0101.9 94.5 590.3 C0222 96.6 97.6SHIKHAR SHARMA 39-22X39 AS

M.P. 99.7 95.9 -0100.7 94.8 586.6 C0225 99.2 96.3ABHIRAJ SINGH MOURYA 40-18X40 AS

MAH 98.6 98.4 -094.1 96.2 586.0 C0572 100.5 98.2VISHAL SURENDRA TAWEDE 41-18X41 AS

MAH 101.5 100.9 -0100.7 101.5 585.7 C0769 101.5 79.6AKSHAY PANDURANG 
SALUNKHE

42-31X42 AS

MAH 97.4 93.4 -098.3 97.1 582.2 C0435 97.0 99.0VICKY PANTAWANE 43-19X43 AS

MAH 99.0 97.4 -095.2 97.3 580.7 C0560 94.7 97.1AJAY SHINDE 44-15X44 AS
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) MEN  CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G024)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 96.1 98.0 -095.9 92.2 577.3 C0434 99.0 96.1AMIT SOMKUWAR 45-19X45 AS

MAH 94.7 99.1 -089.8 98.4 574.6 C0702 95.2 97.4MEHUL BAPU AHIRE 46-18X46 AS

Total Competitors  46

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

46
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G025)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

T.N. 104.2 102.7 -0103.3 102.2 619.0 C0015 102.3 104.3B. MITHLESH I-41X1

MAH 103.4 103.0 -0102.8 103.6 616.7 C0678 101.3 102.6SWAPNIL SURESH KUSALE II-41X2

RAJ 101.6 101.7 -0101.9 102.3 613.8 C0888 102.6 103.7TUSHAR JAIN III-38X3

MAH 99.1 103.1 -0101.9 102.2 613.5 C0673 102.1 105.1BORSE PRATIK CHHAGANRAO IV-39X4

ARMY 104.1 101.0 -0100.9 98.5 610.7 C0858 103.5 102.7DALJIT SINGH V-33X5

MAH 98.3 102.7 -0102.9 102.1 610.6 C0449 101.5 103.1KOUSHAL RAJENDRA MAHADIK VI-35X6

ARMY 101.6 100.8 -099.7 102.3 610.4 C0859 101.7 104.3GAURAV SINGH VII-33X7

GOA 101.0 100.9 -0102.4 100.0 610.2 C0074 104.4 101.5YASH PADLOSKAR VIII-31X8

KAR 101.0 101.3 -0103.6 101.0 609.5 C0101 102.2 100.4NIKHIL B 9-31X9

MAH 102.1 99.8 -0101.3 101.1 607.0 C0453 102.3 100.4VINAYKUMAR SHASHIKANT 
PATIL

10-28X10

MAH 102.2 100.1 -0100.6 99.4 605.7 C0658 103.2 100.2AMOGH SHARADCHANDRA 
OGALE

11-26X11

ARMY 101.7 99.4 -099.4 103.3 603.4 C0857 100.6 99.0JAI VEER SINGH 12-28X12

HAR 98.7 101.5 -099.5 101.3 601.3 C0297 97.3 103.0SATYAJEET KANDHOL 13-32X13

MAH 99.9 98.5 -097.7 101.8 600.3 C0804 101.2 101.2SOURAV TANAJI DALAVI 14-28X14

MAH 98.9 99.0 -098.6 101.9 600.2 C0450 99.1 102.7VIRBHADRA VIJAY SALOKHE 15-24X15

MAH 100.6 99.1 -099.3 100.2 600.1 C0605 99.7 101.2AMIT B. ANANTWAS 16-27X16

MAH 98.1 102.7 -098.9 99.8 598.6 C0780 99.7 99.4QUIRENIUS MENDONSA 17-30X17

MAH 97.5 100.3 -099.8 100.2 598.4 C0616 101.2 99.4SACHET SANTOSH PINNANATH 18-26X18

M.P. 98.5 97.7 -0100.5 99.7 596.9 C0035 100.3 100.2VISHAL SINGH BHADOURIYA 19-27X19

U.K. 101.5 100.0 -094.5 100.7 595.3 C0386 99.7 98.9SAIF RAZA 20-21X20

PUN 98.6 99.0 -096.9 101.6 594.4 C0282 97.5 100.8KAMSIN DEEP SINGH 21-21X21

MAH 98.6 95.3 -0101.6 99.4 594.0 C0461 99.6 99.5OMKAR SANTOSH UKIRDE 22-19X22

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   13:01:50 Page 1 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M RIFLE (ISSF) JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G025)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

GUJ 96.1 97.8 -0100.7 98.5 591.5 C0265 101.2 97.2JANMESH GADANI 23-18X23

MAH 99.6 100.1 -094.6 101.4 591.1 C0462 100.6 94.8ASHUTOSH LEMBHE 24-22X24

MAH 101.0 93.3 -0101.0 98.6 591.0 C0704 99.4 97.7SARTHAK VANI 25-27X25

MAH 99.8 97.2 -095.7 100.4 589.0 C0490 98.0 97.9AYUSH GURAV 26-20X26

MAH 98.5 99.4 -094.8 97.3 588.1 C0674 99.0 99.1RISHIKESH KISHOR 
VISHVAMBHAR

27-16X27

MAH 97.7 98.4 -098.9 96.8 586.8 C0601 97.9 97.1HRISHIKESH SUNIL BHOSALE 28-19X28

T.N. 97.0 97.2 -092.5 98.2 582.0 C0016 98.0 99.1AMAR CHAKRAVARTHY 
KISHORE

29-18X29

DEL 98.1 95.8 -098.6 95.6 580.0 C0365 99.5 92.4BOBBY NARANG 30-15X30

U.K. 96.3 98.4 -095.8 95.2 577.6 C0388 95.2 96.7VICHTRA TYAGI 31-11X31

U.K. 93.8 97.7 -297.3 94.3 556.3 C0387 85.1 90.1VIJAY RAJ TOMAR 32-13X32

Total Competitors  32

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

32
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   13:01:50 Page 2 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M RIFLE (ISSF) JUNIOR MEN CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G026)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

T.N. 104.2 102.7 -0103.3 102.2 619.0 C0015 102.3 104.3B. MITHLESH I-41X1

MAH 103.4 103.0 -0102.8 103.6 616.7 C0678 101.3 102.6SWAPNIL SURESH KUSALE II-41X2

MAH 99.1 103.1 -0101.9 102.2 613.5 C0673 102.1 105.1BORSE PRATIK CHHAGANRAO III-39X3

MAH 98.3 102.7 -0102.9 102.1 610.6 C0449 101.5 103.1KOUSHAL RAJENDRA MAHADIK IV-35X4

GOA 101.0 100.9 -0102.4 100.0 610.2 C0074 104.4 101.5YASH PADLOSKAR V-31X5

U.K. 100.7 100.0 -0100.3 103.0 609.4 C0396 103.2 102.2R. RISHAB SHANKAR VI-33X6

MAH 102.1 100.1 -0100.1 103.7 607.3 C0802 100.4 100.9PRASHAT  KAPSE VII-31X7

MAH 101.4 102.6 -099.8 99.9 604.7 C0549 100.4 100.6ROHIT BARI VIII-32X8

ASS 99.5 102.4 -099.8 101.2 604.0 C0095 101.7 99.4IBRAHEEM RAZA KHAN 9-26X9

RAJ 96.6 100.8 -0101.6 100.9 602.5 C0823 101.4 101.2KARTIK SHARMA 10-28X10

MAH 99.9 98.5 -097.7 101.8 600.3 C0804 101.2 101.2SOURAV TANAJI DALAVI 11-28X11

MAH 98.9 99.0 -098.6 101.9 600.2 C0450 99.1 102.7VIRBHADRA VIJAY SALOKHE 12-24X12

MAH 100.6 99.1 -099.3 100.2 600.1 C0605 99.7 101.2AMIT B. ANANTWAS 13-27X13

MAH 97.8 100.4 -0100.3 98.9 598.7 C0776 100.8 100.5DEODHAR NACHIKET 14-26X14

MAH 98.1 102.7 -098.9 99.8 598.6 C0780 99.7 99.4QUIRENIUS MENDONSA 15-30X15

MAH 97.5 100.3 -099.8 100.2 598.4 C0616 101.2 99.4SACHET SANTOSH PINNANATH 16-26X16

M.P. 98.5 97.7 -0100.5 99.7 596.9 C0035 100.3 100.2VISHAL SINGH BHADOURIYA 17-27X17

PUN 98.6 99.0 -096.9 101.6 594.4 C0282 97.5 100.8KAMSIN DEEP SINGH 18-21X18

MAH 98.6 95.3 -0101.6 99.4 594.0 C0461 99.6 99.5OMKAR SANTOSH UKIRDE 19-19X19

W.B. 96.3 100.2 -0101.0 97.1 593.0 C0012 100.7 97.7INDRAJIT DAS 20-25X20

MAH 99.8 99.0 -096.3 97.1 592.9 C0433 99.8 100.9HARSHAL FULCHAND ZADE 21-24X21

GUJ 96.1 97.8 -0100.7 98.5 591.5 C0265 101.2 97.2JANMESH GADANI 22-18X22

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   13:02:38 Page 1 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M RIFLE (ISSF) JUNIOR MEN CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G026)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 95.4 99.4 -0102.0 96.7 591.4 C0756 97.5 100.4PRAJAPATI JAY JAYPRAKASH 23-20X23

MAH 98.2 98.2 -098.8 99.9 591.3 C0494 97.9 98.3RISHABH SUMIT SHARMA 24-21X24

MAH 99.6 100.1 -094.6 101.4 591.1 C0462 100.6 94.8ASHUTOSH LEMBHE 25-22X25

MAH 101.0 93.3 -0101.0 98.6 591.0 C0704 99.4 97.7SARTHAK VANI 26-27X26

PUN 97.6 96.6 -097.9 100.8 590.0 C0202 99.7 97.4HARSUMIT SINGH DHILLON 27-13X27

MAH 99.8 97.2 -095.7 100.4 589.0 C0490 98.0 97.9AYUSH GURAV 28-20X28

HAR 98.9 97.3 -099.1 95.0 584.6 C0314 97.8 96.5PRANJUL KATHURIA 29-16X29

T.N. 97.0 97.2 -092.5 98.2 582.0 C0016 98.0 99.1AMAR CHAKRAVARTHY 
KISHORE

30-18X30

DEL 98.1 95.8 -098.6 95.6 580.0 C0365 99.5 92.4BOBBY NARANG 31-15X31

MAH 91.5 98.1 -098.2 97.1 578.8 C0491 98.4 95.5ADITYA BHOSLE 32-16X32

MAH 94.2 94.0 -096.6 96.8 575.6 C0438 94.0 100.0TIRTHANKAR BANIK 33-15X33

Total Competitors  33

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

33
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   13:02:38 Page 2 of 2

Sponsored By :
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G027)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

T.N. 104.2 102.7 -0103.3 102.2 619.0 C0015 102.3 104.3B. MITHLESH I-41X1

GOA 101.0 100.9 -0102.4 100.0 610.2 C0074 104.4 101.5YASH PADLOSKAR II-31X2

KAR 101.0 101.3 -0103.6 101.0 609.5 C0101 102.2 100.4NIKHIL B III-31X3

U.K. 100.7 100.0 -0100.3 103.0 609.4 C0396 103.2 102.2R. RISHAB SHANKAR IV-33X4

MAH 102.1 99.8 -0101.3 101.1 607.0 C0453 102.3 100.4VINAYKUMAR SHASHIKANT 
PATIL

V-28X5

MAH 101.4 102.6 -099.8 99.9 604.7 C0549 100.4 100.6ROHIT BARI VI-32X6

MAH 98.5 101.1 -0100.8 101.8 604.4 C0781 102.0 100.2MOHIT M. GOWDA VII-29X7

KAR 99.2 101.6 -0100.7 99.5 602.6 C0097 102.4 99.2TEJAS KRISHNA PRASAD VIII-31X8

HAR 98.7 101.5 -099.5 101.3 601.3 C0297 97.3 103.0SATYAJEET KANDHOL 9-32X9

J&K 100.4 99.9 -099.7 96.8 599.1 C0233 102.3 100.0ANGAD SINGH WALIA 10-26X10

MAH 98.1 102.7 -098.9 99.8 598.6 C0780 99.7 99.4QUIRENIUS MENDONSA 11-30X11

MAH 97.5 100.3 -099.8 100.2 598.4 C0616 101.2 99.4SACHET SANTOSH PINNANATH 12-26X12

MAH 99.9 101.2 -098.2 99.6 597.8 C0548 100.3 98.6NIKHIL PATIL 13-27X13

HAR 97.7 99.7 -0100.7 100.7 597.1 C0290 100.2 98.1LOKENDER 14-21X14

MAH 103.1 98.6 -099.2 97.0 595.9 C0606 100.3 97.7ASHISH R. JOGDAND 15-23X15

MAH 97.8 102.6 -095.0 102.0 594.1 C0547 99.1 97.6DEVENDRA CHOPADE 16-26X16

W.B. 96.3 100.2 -0101.0 97.1 593.0 C0012 100.7 97.7INDRAJIT DAS 17-25X17

GUJ 96.1 97.8 -0100.7 98.5 591.5 C0265 101.2 97.2JANMESH GADANI 18-18X18

MAH 98.2 98.2 -098.8 99.9 591.3 C0494 97.9 98.3RISHABH SUMIT SHARMA 19-21X19

MAH 99.6 100.1 -094.6 101.4 591.1 C0462 100.6 94.8ASHUTOSH LEMBHE 20-22X20

MAH 101.7 100.1 -094.7 97.6 590.8 C0602 98.9 97.8PARTH PRAKASH KADAM 21-22X21

MAH 99.8 97.2 -095.7 100.4 589.0 C0490 98.0 97.9AYUSH GURAV 22-20X22

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   13:03:23 Page 1 of 3

Sponsored By :

-----



10M RIFLE (ISSF) YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G027)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 98.5 99.4 -094.8 97.3 588.1 C0674 99.0 99.1RISHIKESH KISHOR 
VISHVAMBHAR

23-16X23

MAH 94.8 97.1 -098.5 97.7 587.0 C0443 97.1 101.8MANGESHWAR BIRAJDAR 24-23X24

HAR 97.9 97.8 -0100.1 91.7 586.1 C0291 100.5 98.1SAGAR TOMAR 25-20X25

MAH 98.4 96.3 -096.9 97.1 583.6 C0729 96.7 98.2KALE SATIV VIKAS 26-15X26

RAJ 94.9 96.5 -097.4 97.4 583.4 C0349 99.0 98.2MAHENDAR SINGH  JATAV 27-14X27

HAR 95.3 96.6 -299.7 97.8 582.9 C0292 98.2 97.3RAMANDEEP 28-16X28

MAH 101.6 94.9 -092.9 99.0 582.8 C0731 96.2 98.2ARYAN MUKHARJEE 29-12X29

T.N. 97.0 97.2 -092.5 98.2 582.0 C0016 98.0 99.1AMAR CHAKRAVARTHY 
KISHORE

30-18X30

MAH 99.6 95.7 -095.1 94.6 581.9 C0627 99.3 97.6OJAS JAYESH THAKUR 31-18X31

GOA 96.4 97.5 -097.2 97.7 579.7 C0078 95.4 95.5JAYPRAKASH SITARAM JANKAR 32-13X32

MAH 91.5 98.1 -098.2 97.1 578.8 C0491 98.4 95.5ADITYA BHOSLE 33-16X33

HAR 94.7 100.7 -092.5 97.4 577.5 C0293 94.4 97.8YOGENDER SINGH 34-14X34

GOA 98.1 96.1 -095.8 94.6 575.5 C0080 92.7 98.2RAJ ACHARYA 35-16X35

MAH 95.1 94.7 -096.8 98.2 572.2 C0533 92.0 95.4PARITSOH SONTAKE 36-14X36

U.P. 93.5 97.3 -094.3 94.8 569.8 C0158 93.2 96.7VIDIT JAIN 37-8X37

GOA 95.0 90.8 -092.2 91.3 553.6 C0079 91.5 92.8PRASENJIT PRAKASH 
PARSEKAR

38-6X38

MAH 92.8 95.0 -092.1 89.6 553.3 C0730 93.1 90.7ADITYA 39-11X39

H.P. 88.8 90.9 -081.8 89.9 530.4 C0045 87.8 91.2ANAS AHMAD 40-4X40

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   13:03:23 Page 2 of 3

Sponsored By :

-----



10M RIFLE (ISSF) YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G027)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

Total Competitors  40

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

40
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   13:03:23 Page 3 of 3

Sponsored By :
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) HANDICAPPED MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G028)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 103.7 102.6 -098.1 99.2 603.4 C0446 99.9 99.9SWAROOP MAHAVIR UNHALKAR I-27X1 AS

Total Competitors  1

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

1
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   13:04:24 Page 1 of 1

Sponsored By :

-----



10M RIFLE (ISSF) WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(G029)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
RankSNo.

RAIL 104.6 102.9 -0104.6 105.2 417.3 C0072 AYONIKA PAUL -36X1 AS

MAH 104.1 104.2 -0103.4 102.7 414.4 C0647 GHATKAR POOJA PANDHARINATH -29X2 AS

W.B. 102.1 103.6 -0103.2 104.7 413.6 C0006 MAMPI DAS -30X3 AS

ONGC 102.9 102.2 -0104.1 103.7 412.9 C0047 SHRIYANKA SADANGI -29X4 AS

MAH 102.9 103.7 -0102.7 102.7 412.0 C0785 VEDANGI VIRAG TULZAPURKAR -28X5 AS

MAH 104.2 103.1 -0101.3 102.9 411.5 C0657 NEHA CHAPHEKAR -28X6 AS

MAH 102.1 103.9 -0103.2 102.0 411.2 C0806 ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT -28X7 AS

RAIL 102.6 101.9 -0104.0 102.3 410.8 C0060 PRIYA NARENDRA AGARWAL -25X8 AS

MAH 103.4 101.6 -0103.5 102.0 410.5 C0719 DEEPALI AVINASH DESHPANDE 9-26X9 AS

RAIL 100.7 102.1 -0104.8 102.9 410.5 C0056 TEJASWINI MULEY 10-25X10 AS

MAH 102.9 103.0 -0101.9 102.4 410.2 C0874 SNEHA RAJARJAM BORSE 11-25X11 AS

MAH 102.1 102.8 -0103.3 101.3 409.5 C0697 C. JAGRUTI SHIVPUTRA 12-26X12 AS

MAH 100.6 103.8 -0101.7 103.2 409.3 C0649 BORCHATE SUPRIYA KEDARI 13-28X13 AS

MAH 100.6 105.1 -0102.2 101.3 409.2 C0746 GARGI SANDEEP SIRSAT 14-25X14 AS

MAH 101.8 100.9 -0103.4 103.0 409.1 C0757 DEEPSHIKHA SINGH 15-23X15 AS

MAH 101.0 102.5 -0102.9 102.5 408.9 C0805 AISHWARYA PRASHANT SHROFF 16-27X16 AS

A.I. 101.9 102.4 -0103.8 100.8 408.9 C0046 NEHA MILIND SAPTE 17-24X17 AS

MAH 102.0 102.9 -0101.2 102.8 408.9 C0598 SMITA ASHOK KAMBLE 18-22X18 AS

MAH 102.5 102.5 -0102.8 100.0 407.8 C0774 SANYUKTA S. HASABNIS 19-22X19 AS

MAH 102.4 101.9 -0100.8 102.4 407.5 C0460 NUPUR RAKESH HAGAWANE PATIL 20-22X20 AS

MAH 101.2 104.2 -0101.2 100.8 407.4 C0500 VEENA BHAGAWANTRAO PATIL 21-20X21 AS

MAH 101.3 100.7 -0100.6 104.3 406.9 C0762 NIKEETA SAMPAT USHIR 22-24X22 AS

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies
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Sponsored By :
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(G029)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
RankSNo.

MAH 102.1 101.5 -0100.4 102.7 406.7 C0577 SHWETA DEVADI 23-24X23 AS

RAIL 101.6 102.7 -0101.3 100.9 406.5 C0055 SHIRUR SUMA SIDDHARTH 24-25X24 AS

MAH 103.6 101.8 -0102.9 98.1 406.4 C0603 ASAWARI ANNASAHEB KORE 25-27X25 AS

MAH 101.4 102.3 -0101.6 100.6 405.9 C0711 PRACHI PRAMOD GADKARI 26-22X26 AS

M.P. 100.9 104.3 -0100.6 100.0 405.8 C0820 ZENAB BANDOOKWALA 27-22X27 AS

MAH 102.6 99.9 -0103.6 99.3 405.4 C0654 SONALI MEGHSHYAM BADWE 28-24X28 AS

RAIL 102.1 103.1 -099.6 100.5 405.3 C0069 RUCHIRA ARUN LAWAND 29-20X29 AS

MAH 99.5 102.3 -0102.2 101.1 405.1 C0693 JUTHIKA ASHOK BHONSLE 30-19X30 AS

MAH 100.6 100.6 -0102.3 99.8 403.3 C0695 DIPIKA VIJAY SHIRSAT 31-20X31 AS

HAR 101.2 99.9 -0101.9 100.2 403.2 C0304 NARMADA PANWAR 32-21X32 AS

MAH 100.3 99.2 -0102.7 100.5 402.7 C0569 PRIYANKA DIPAK PATIL 33-22X33 AS

RAJ 100.0 100.1 -0101.8 100.6 402.5 C0275 HARSHITA GUPTA 34-19X34 AS

MAH 101.2 100.8 -098.1 101.6 401.7 C0587 RASHMI D. PATIL 35-20X35 AS

T.N. 100.0 100.6 -0101.6 99.1 401.3 C0021 SANDHYA. W 36-20X36 AS

MAH 97.1 102.3 -0102.1 99.5 401.0 C0810 SAWALI KARNIK 37-19X37 AS

MAH 97.3 101.5 -0102.5 98.8 400.1 C0749 NIKITA V. SALUNKE 38-19X38 AS

MAH 100.1 100.8 -0101.8 97.0 399.7 C0760 DIVYA 39-17X39 AS

MAH 100.1 100.0 -0101.1 98.3 399.5 C0567 MANASI RAVINDRA RAHANE 40-18X40 AS

T.N. 101.4 98.1 -0100.3 99.7 399.5 C0017 MANJULA VEERARAGAVAN 41-14X41 AS

GUJ 100.3 102.3 -0100.5 96.2 399.3 C0240 GUNJAN 42-14X42 AS

MAH 98.4 100.2 -097.9 102.6 399.1 C0724 CHAVAN NEHA NANDKUMAR 43-13X43 AS

MAH 99.5 99.0 -0100.9 99.0 398.4 C0720 KAMBLE TANUJA SOPAN 44-16X44 AS

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(G029)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
RankSNo.

MAH 97.4 101.5 -098.7 100.8 398.4 C0555 SNEHAL RAJENDRA DHAKTODE 45-15X45 AS

MAH 101.2 97.7 -099.0 100.5 398.4 C0808 RASHMI R. TRIVEDI 46-13X46 AS

GUJ 98.3 101.0 -099.4 99.2 397.9 C0255 SHAH ZEEL R. 47-15X47 AS

MAH 97.7 99.3 -099.6 101.2 397.8 C0457 SHIVANI SUDHANSHU KHAIRE 48-16X48 AS

MAH 98.6 99.1 -0101.6 98.5 397.8 C0542 YOGITA SHIVAJI KADALGEKAR 49-15X49 AS

MAH 96.8 98.7 -099.7 98.8 394.0 C0794 ANITA POL 50-13X50 AS

M.P. 95.7 99.0 -099.9 99.1 393.7 C0821 SAKINA HUSSAIN BANDOOKWALA 51-13X51 AS

GUJ 102.4 92.6 -2100.8 99.5 393.3 C0243 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN 52-18X52 AS

MAH 99.5 94.7 -096.1 99.9 390.2 C0600 BHAGYASHREE N. KATKE 53-16X53 AS

GUJ 92.3 102.0 -097.1 96.3 387.7 C0236 GOHIL MITTALBAHEN 54-13X54 AS

MAH 96.2 98.2 -095.8 97.3 387.5 C0458 ASHWINI SHANKAR GUNJAL 55-10X55 AS

MAH 96.4 96.9 -096.5 95.9 385.7 C0487 SMITA ASHOK PARGAONKAR 56-8X56 AS

MAH 96.4 93.8 -097.4 97.3 384.9 C0472 DIVYARANI BHASKAR ADAPPA 57-10X57 AS

RAJ 96.2 97.1 -093.2 97.7 384.2 C0341 CHHAYA BHARDWAJ 58-7X58 AS

MAH 97.4 96.7 -093.6 95.9 383.6 C0763 SANJANA JAISWAL 59-9X59 AS

PUN 95.8 94.6 -094.0 95.3 379.7 C0214 HIMANSHI BHARDWAJ 60-9X60 AS

MAH 96.2 94.5 -1099.9 90.4 371.0 C0722 AARATI PANDHARINATH GHORPADE 61-9X61 ---

T.N. 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0025 P. SINDHU 62-0X62 ---

KAR 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0178 KAVITHA.V 63-0X63 ---

U.P. 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0215 SHAILZA YADAV 64-0X64 ---

RAJ 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0272 SUHASINI SHEKHAWAT 65-0X65 ---

MAH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0696 KIRAN IRAPPA CHALLAMARAD 66-0X66 ---
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(G029)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
RankSNo.

Chief Classification Officer

Total Competitors  66

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

61
0

0
0

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) WOMEN (CIVILIAN) INDIVIDUAL
(G030)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 102.9 103.7 -0102.7 102.7 412.0 C0785 VEDANGI VIRAG TULZAPURKAR I-28X1 AS

MAH 104.2 103.1 -0101.3 102.9 411.5 C0657 NEHA CHAPHEKAR II-28X2 AS

MAH 102.1 102.8 -0103.3 101.3 409.5 C0697 C. JAGRUTI SHIVPUTRA III-26X3 AS

MAH 100.6 105.1 -0102.2 101.3 409.2 C0746 GARGI SANDEEP SIRSAT IV-25X4 AS

MAH 101.0 102.5 -0102.9 102.5 408.9 C0805 AISHWARYA PRASHANT SHROFF V-27X5 AS

MAH 102.0 102.9 -0101.2 102.8 408.9 C0598 SMITA ASHOK KAMBLE VI-22X6 AS

MAH 102.5 102.4 -0101.7 102.0 408.6 C0614 ANURADHA MAHADEV KHUDE VII-23X7 AS

MAH 102.4 101.9 -0100.8 102.4 407.5 C0460 NUPUR RAKESH HAGAWANE PATIL VIII-22X8 AS

MAH 102.7 100.4 -0101.8 102.1 407.0 C0615 SHINDE DIPTI SADASHIV 9-23X9 AS

MAH 103.6 101.8 -0102.9 98.1 406.4 C0603 ASAWARI ANNASAHEB KORE 10-27X10 AS

MAH 101.4 102.3 -0101.6 100.6 405.9 C0711 PRACHI PRAMOD GADKARI 11-22X11 AS

M.P. 100.9 104.3 -0100.6 100.0 405.8 C0820 ZENAB BANDOOKWALA 12-22X12 AS

MAH 102.6 99.9 -0103.6 99.3 405.4 C0654 SONALI MEGHSHYAM BADWE 13-24X13 AS

RAIL 102.1 103.1 -099.6 100.5 405.3 C0069 RUCHIRA ARUN LAWAND 14-20X14 AS

MAH 99.5 102.3 -0102.2 101.1 405.1 C0693 JUTHIKA ASHOK BHONSLE 15-19X15 AS

MAH 103.6 96.8 -0103.3 100.9 404.6 C0436 NIKITA  CHOUDHARY 16-24X16 AS

MAH 100.6 100.6 -0102.3 99.8 403.3 C0695 DIPIKA VIJAY SHIRSAT 17-20X17 AS

HAR 101.2 99.9 -0101.9 100.2 403.2 C0304 NARMADA PANWAR 18-21X18 AS

MAH 100.3 99.2 -0102.7 100.5 402.7 C0569 PRIYANKA DIPAK PATIL 19-22X19 AS

MAH 101.2 100.8 -098.1 101.6 401.7 C0587 RASHMI D. PATIL 20-20X20 AS

MAH 99.9 99.2 -0100.8 101.7 401.6 C0482 VAISHALI SHIVAJI THORAT 21-17X21 AS

MAH 100.1 99.2 -0101.4 100.8 401.5 C0743 SHEETAL MOHITE 22-15X22 AS

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) WOMEN (CIVILIAN) INDIVIDUAL
(G030)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

T.N. 100.0 100.6 -0101.6 99.1 401.3 C0021 SANDHYA. W 23-20X23 AS

RAIL 99.4 99.9 -0100.4 100.9 400.6 C0057 RAKHEE VIKAS SAMANT 24-15X24 AS

RAIL 100.9 98.4 -0101.5 99.3 400.1 C0070 ANU TOMAR 25-20X25 AS

MAH 97.3 101.5 -0102.5 98.8 400.1 C0749 NIKITA V. SALUNKE 26-19X26 AS

MAH 99.9 99.2 -0101.1 99.8 400.0 C0754 POOJA P. KESARKAR 27-12X27 AS

T.N. 101.4 98.1 -0100.3 99.7 399.5 C0017 MANJULA VEERARAGAVAN 28-14X28 AS

GUJ 100.3 102.3 -0100.5 96.2 399.3 C0240 GUNJAN 29-14X29 AS

MAH 97.4 101.5 -098.7 100.8 398.4 C0555 SNEHAL RAJENDRA DHAKTODE 30-15X30 AS

MAH 101.2 97.7 -099.0 100.5 398.4 C0808 RASHMI R. TRIVEDI 31-13X31 AS

GUJ 98.3 101.0 -099.4 99.2 397.9 C0255 SHAH ZEEL R. 32-15X32 AS

PUN 94.9 102.7 -098.3 101.5 397.4 C0203 RITU TOMAR 33-18X33 AS

MAH 96.8 98.7 -099.7 98.8 394.0 C0794 ANITA POL 34-13X34 AS

M.P. 95.7 99.0 -099.9 99.1 393.7 C0821 SAKINA HUSSAIN BANDOOKWALA 35-13X35 AS

MAH 101.0 101.6 -098.4 92.5 393.5 C0559 SNEHAL SUTAR 36-13X36 AS

GUJ 102.4 92.6 -2100.8 99.5 393.3 C0243 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN 37-18X37 AS

MAH 99.5 94.7 -096.1 99.9 390.2 C0600 BHAGYASHREE N. KATKE 38-16X38 AS

GUJ 92.3 102.0 -097.1 96.3 387.7 C0236 GOHIL MITTALBAHEN 39-13X39 AS

MAH 98.6 98.4 -090.5 96.4 383.9 C0742 KAJAL NANDADEEPAK KHOT 40-10X40 AS

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) WOMEN (CIVILIAN) INDIVIDUAL
(G030)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

Total Competitors  40

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

40
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(G031)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

W.B. 102.1 103.6 -0103.2 104.7 413.6 C0006 MAMPI DAS I-30X1 JS

ONGC 102.9 102.2 -0104.1 103.7 412.9 C0047 SHRIYANKA SADANGI II-29X2 JS

PUN 103.7 101.2 -0103.5 103.7 412.1 C0199 NAMRATA ARORA III-29X3 JS

MAH 102.7 102.9 -0103.2 102.0 410.8 C0625 PRAJAKTA KAILAS KOKANE IV-25X4 JS

MAH 100.6 105.1 -0102.2 101.3 409.2 C0746 GARGI SANDEEP SIRSAT V-25X5 JS

MAH 102.5 102.4 -0101.7 102.0 408.6 C0614 ANURADHA MAHADEV KHUDE VI-23X6 JS

M.P. 101.1 103.3 -0101.1 102.3 407.8 C0088 MIHIKA POORE VII-23X7 JS

MAH 102.4 101.9 -0100.8 102.4 407.5 C0460 NUPUR RAKESH HAGAWANE PATIL VIII-22X8 JS

MAH 101.4 102.2 -0100.9 102.8 407.3 C0495 APOORVA APPASO DHULAJ 9-26X9 JS

MAH 102.1 101.5 -0100.4 102.7 406.7 C0577 SHWETA DEVADI 10-24X10 JS

MAH 101.4 102.3 -0101.6 100.6 405.9 C0711 PRACHI PRAMOD GADKARI 11-22X11 JS

M.P. 100.9 104.3 -0100.6 100.0 405.8 C0820 ZENAB BANDOOKWALA 12-22X12 JS

MAH 103.6 96.8 -0103.3 100.9 404.6 C0436 NIKITA  CHOUDHARY 13-24X13 JS

PUN 102.7 99.9 -0100.0 101.0 403.6 C0210 DILREEN GILL 14-17X14 JS

MAH 102.3 98.9 -099.3 102.1 402.6 C0481 ASHIWNI LAWAND 15-21X15 JS

RAJ 100.0 100.1 -0101.8 100.6 402.5 C0275 HARSHITA GUPTA 16-19X16 JS

MAH 101.2 100.8 -098.1 101.6 401.7 C0587 RASHMI D. PATIL 17-20X17 JS

T.N. 100.0 100.6 -0101.6 99.1 401.3 C0021 SANDHYA. W 18-20X18 JS

MAH 100.9 100.0 -097.5 101.8 400.2 C0466 UJWALA DNYANESHWAR DEOKAR 19-19X19 JS

GUJ 100.2 101.3 -098.0 98.8 398.3 C0264 SANCHANIYA URVASHI B. 20-17X20 JS

MAH 97.7 99.3 -099.6 101.2 397.8 C0457 SHIVANI SUDHANSHU KHAIRE 21-16X21 JS

MAH 98.6 99.1 -0101.6 98.5 397.8 C0542 YOGITA SHIVAJI KADALGEKAR 22-15X22 JS

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(G031)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 97.8 100.3 -097.1 100.8 396.0 C0750 SMRITI BHASKAR PRABHU 23-15X23 JS

MAH 97.7 94.1 -0101.5 102.5 395.8 C0525 RISHIMA KANADE 24-22X24 JS

PUN 98.2 99.0 -097.4 100.1 394.7 C0200 GURMEET KAUR 25-14X25 JS

MAH 101.1 98.8 -095.9 98.2 394.0 C0786 YASHIKA VISHWAJEET SHINDE 26-14X26 JS

M.P. 95.7 99.0 -099.9 99.1 393.7 C0821 SAKINA HUSSAIN BANDOOKWALA 27-13X27 JS

GUJ 102.4 92.6 -2100.8 99.5 393.3 C0243 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN 28-18X28 JS

MAH 97.1 96.0 -097.8 98.6 389.5 C0767 TEJASHREE SATISH MAHIMKAR 29-12X29 JS

MAH 97.9 95.3 -094.7 92.1 380.0 C0455 TEJAL SALCA 30-7X30 JS

MAH 95.0 92.8 -097.8 93.6 379.2 C0492 NEHA KORTIKAR 31-10X31 JS

MAH 93.1 89.0 -091.5 95.9 369.5 C0503 RADHIKA SHRIPAD KAMAT 32-6X32 JS

Total Competitors  32

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

32
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) JUNIOR WOMEN CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G032)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 102.7 102.9 -0103.2 102.0 410.8 C0625 PRAJAKTA KAILAS KOKANE I-25X1 JS

MAH 100.6 105.1 -0102.2 101.3 409.2 C0746 GARGI SANDEEP SIRSAT II-25X2 JS

MAH 102.5 102.4 -0101.7 102.0 408.6 C0614 ANURADHA MAHADEV KHUDE III-23X3 JS

M.P. 101.1 103.3 -0101.1 102.3 407.8 C0088 MIHIKA POORE IV-23X4 JS

MAH 102.4 101.9 -0100.8 102.4 407.5 C0460 NUPUR RAKESH HAGAWANE PATIL V-22X5 JS

MAH 101.4 102.2 -0100.9 102.8 407.3 C0495 APOORVA APPASO DHULAJ VI-26X6 JS

MAH 101.4 102.3 -0101.6 100.6 405.9 C0711 PRACHI PRAMOD GADKARI VII-22X7 JS

M.P. 100.9 104.3 -0100.6 100.0 405.8 C0820 ZENAB BANDOOKWALA VIII-22X8 JS

MAH 103.6 96.8 -0103.3 100.9 404.6 C0436 NIKITA  CHOUDHARY 9-24X9 JS

MAH 102.3 98.9 -099.3 102.1 402.6 C0481 ASHIWNI LAWAND 10-21X10 JS

MAH 101.2 100.8 -098.1 101.6 401.7 C0587 RASHMI D. PATIL 11-20X11 JS

T.N. 100.0 100.6 -0101.6 99.1 401.3 C0021 SANDHYA. W 12-20X12 JS

GUJ 100.2 101.3 -098.0 98.8 398.3 C0264 SANCHANIYA URVASHI B. 13-17X13 JS

MAH 97.8 100.3 -097.1 100.8 396.0 C0750 SMRITI BHASKAR PRABHU 14-15X14 JS

MAH 97.7 94.1 -0101.5 102.5 395.8 C0525 RISHIMA KANADE 15-22X15 JS

MAH 95.7 101.6 -098.7 99.3 395.3 C0699 BHARGVI 16-19X16 JS

MAH 101.1 98.8 -095.9 98.2 394.0 C0786 YASHIKA VISHWAJEET SHINDE 17-14X17 JS

M.P. 95.7 99.0 -099.9 99.1 393.7 C0821 SAKINA HUSSAIN BANDOOKWALA 18-13X18 JS

GUJ 102.4 92.6 -2100.8 99.5 393.3 C0243 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN 19-18X19 JS

MAH 95.6 96.5 -096.2 94.9 383.2 C0444 SHIVANI SHASHIKANT JADHAV 20-12X20 JS

MAH 97.9 95.3 -094.7 92.1 380.0 C0455 TEJAL SALCA 21-7X21 JS

MAH 95.0 92.8 -097.8 93.6 379.2 C0492 NEHA KORTIKAR 22-10X22 JS

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies
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10M RIFLE (ISSF) JUNIOR WOMEN CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G032)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 93.1 89.0 -091.5 95.9 369.5 C0503 RADHIKA SHRIPAD KAMAT 23-6X23 JS

Total Competitors  23

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

23
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   13:10:45 Page 2 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M RIFLE (ISSF) YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(G033)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 100.6 105.1 -0102.2 101.3 409.2 C0746 GARGI SANDEEP SIRSAT I-25X1

M.P. 101.1 103.3 -0101.1 102.3 407.8 C0088 MIHIKA POORE II-23X2

MAH 102.4 101.9 -0100.8 102.4 407.5 C0460 NUPUR RAKESH HAGAWANE PATIL III-22X3

MAH 101.4 102.2 -0100.9 102.8 407.3 C0495 APOORVA APPASO DHULAJ IV-26X4

M.P. 100.9 104.3 -0100.6 100.0 405.8 C0820 ZENAB BANDOOKWALA V-22X5

MAH 102.3 98.9 -099.3 102.1 402.6 C0481 ASHIWNI LAWAND VI-21X6

MAH 100.8 101.2 -098.7 99.8 400.5 C0744 SUKHMAN BEWLI VII-17X7

MAH 96.3 99.6 -0100.8 101.2 397.9 C0515 MAHINDRAKAR RUTUJA PRASHANT VIII-18X8

MAH 98.6 99.1 -0101.6 98.5 397.8 C0542 YOGITA SHIVAJI KADALGEKAR 9-15X9

MAH 97.7 94.1 -0101.5 102.5 395.8 C0525 RISHIMA KANADE 10-22X10

MAH 95.7 101.6 -098.7 99.3 395.3 C0699 BHARGVI 11-19X11

MAH 101.1 98.8 -095.9 98.2 394.0 C0786 YASHIKA VISHWAJEET SHINDE 12-14X12

M.P. 95.7 99.0 -099.9 99.1 393.7 C0821 SAKINA HUSSAIN BANDOOKWALA 13-13X13

GUJ 102.4 92.6 -2100.8 99.5 393.3 C0243 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN 14-18X14

GUJ 94.9 95.2 -094.7 97.1 381.9 C0251 MENDRANI SHENAZ M. 15-8X15

MAH 94.9 96.7 -091.4 96.9 379.9 C0812 TANVI PALEKAR 16-6X16

MAH 95.0 92.8 -097.8 93.6 379.2 C0492 NEHA KORTIKAR 17-10X17

MAH 93.1 89.0 -091.5 95.9 369.5 C0503 RADHIKA SHRIPAD KAMAT 18-6X18

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   13:13:51 Page 1 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M RIFLE (ISSF) YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(G033)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

Total Competitors  18

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

18
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   13:13:51 Page 2 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M RIFLE (ISSF) HANDICAPPED WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(G034)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 98.5 101.9 -0100.4 100.0 400.8 C0861 PRIYESHA DESHMUKH I-21X1 AS

GUJ 94.9 95.2 -094.7 97.1 381.9 C0251 MENDRANI SHENAZ M. II-8X2 AS

Total Competitors  2

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

2
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   13:15:29 Page 1 of 1

Sponsored By :

-----



RESULT OF FINALISTS

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

10M PISTOL (ISSF) MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G035)

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State Total Rem
COMP 

No.
2nd Comp. Stage

(Elimination)
Rank

Tie 
Shot

SNo. 1st Comp. 
Stage

0053 JITENDRA VIBHUTE RAIL

10.8

10.4

10.0

10.0

9.3

10.7

10.3

9.9

9.7

10.2

198.6 0.0 I

9.2

10.1

8.8

10.1

10.0

9.9

8.7

10.3

10.1

10.1

1 159.431.2 61.2 81.4 101.3 121.4 140.3 178.4 198.6

0003 AMIT KUMAR PILANIYA M.P.

10.7

9.1

8.6

10.4

9.0

9.8

9.9

10.2

9.6

10.4

197.6 0.0 II

10.4

9.0

8.8

10.4

10.4

10.6

9.6

10.0

10.4

10.3

2 157.328.4 57.6 77.7 97.7 118.5 136.3 176.9 197.6

0839 MANJIT ARMY

10.3

9.3

10.2

10.0

10.9

9.9

9.3

9.9

8.3

10.5

175.5 0.0 III

10.3

8.4

9.6

10.0

10.0

9.9

9.5

9.2

0.0

0.0

3 156.829.8 60.6 79.8 98.6 118.6 136.6 175.5 175.5

0656 BAGUL RAJENDRA MAH

9.3

9.6

10.2

10.1

9.6

8.7

9.7

9.9

9.2

9.9

155.8 0.0 IV

9.3

10.6

9.8

10.4

9.5

10.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4 155.829.1 57.5 77.1 96.2 116.1 136.5 155.8 155.8

0840 PARDEEP ARMY

10.4

10.1

9.4

10.2

10.3

9.7

9.8

10.0

8.9

9.2

135.5 0.0 V

0.0

9.2

8.6

10.3

9.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

5 135.529.9 60.1 79.9 98.0 117.7 135.5 135.5 135.5

0501 VINAY VISHWASRAO PATIL MAH

8.8

9.9

10.1

9.4

9.9

9.4

9.4

9.6

9.5

9.1

115.4 0.0 VI

0.0

0.0

0.0

9.8

10.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

6 115.428.8 57.5 76.5 95.1 115.4 115.4 115.4 115.4

0837 JAI SINGH ARMY

8.4

9.1

9.6

8.6

9.5

9.5

9.8

10.8

10.7

8.9

94.9 0.0 VII

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

7 94.927.1 54.7 75.3 94.9 94.9 94.9 94.9 94.9

0842 KISTO LANG ARMY

8.5

9.8

7.5

9.5

9.3

8.2

9.8

9.1

0.0

0.0

71.7 0.0 VIII

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

8 71.725.8 52.8 71.7 71.7 71.7 71.7 71.7 71.7

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   14:44:35 Page 1 of 2
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Sponsored By :



RESULT OF FINALISTS

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

10M PISTOL (ISSF) MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G035)

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State Total Rem
COMP 

No.
2nd Comp. Stage

(Elimination)
Rank

Tie 
Shot

SNo. 1st Comp. 
Stage

Total Competitors  8

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

0
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   14:44:35 Page 2 of 2

-----
Sponsored By :



10M PISTOL (ISSF) MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G035)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

ARMY 96.0 98.0 -097.0 96.0 576.0 C0839 96.0 93.0MANJIT -19X1

ARMY 95.0 93.0 -095.0 94.0 572.0 C0842 97.0 98.0KISTO LANG -18X2

M.P. 93.0 95.0 -096.0 98.0 572.0 C0003 95.0 95.0AMIT KUMAR PILANIYA -13X3

MAH 93.0 94.0 -094.0 98.0 570.0 C0501 94.0 97.0VINAY VISHWASRAO PATIL -19X4

ARMY 92.0 94.0 -095.0 99.0 568.0 C0840 94.0 94.0PARDEEP -16X5

RAIL 92.0 94.0 -094.0 98.0 568.0 C0053 93.0 97.0JITENDRA VIBHUTE -13X6

ARMY 95.0 94.0 -094.0 96.0 568.0 C0837 93.0 96.0JAI SINGH -11X7

MAH 93.0 94.0 -097.0 94.0 567.0 C0656 96.0 93.0BAGUL RAJENDRA -11X8

ARMY 95.0 93.0 -095.0 94.0 566.0 C0838 94.0 95.0SUKHWINDER SINGH 9-16X9

MAH 94.0 94.0 -093.0 94.0 563.0 C0521 94.0 94.0VIKRAM JAGANNATH SHINDE 10-12X10

ARMY 92.0 96.0 -092.0 93.0 563.0 C0845 96.0 94.0SUSHANT GHADAGE 11-10X11

MAH 92.0 95.0 -093.0 96.0 562.0 C0565 92.0 94.0SANTOSH KAMBLE 12-8X12

ARMY 93.0 93.0 -092.0 96.0 561.0 C0848 94.0 93.0RAVINDRA SINGH 13-15X13

A.I. 93.0 94.0 -095.0 91.0 561.0 C0093 94.0 94.0VIVEK MALIK 14-13X14

ARMY 94.0 95.0 -091.0 88.0 560.0 C0844 94.0 98.0MANOJ PAL 15-11X15

ASS 92.0 94.0 -096.0 93.0 560.0 C0277 92.0 93.0AMBARISH BHARDWAJ 16-10X16

ARMY 93.0 95.0 -088.0 94.0 560.0 C0841 99.0 91.0PRASHANT MALIK 17-9X17

U.P. 90.0 93.0 -088.0 93.0 559.0 C0865 98.0 97.0GIRIDHARA E. 18-10X18

ARMY 95.0 93.0 -093.0 93.0 559.0 C0302 92.0 93.0JUJHAR SINGH 19-10X19

MAH 94.0 92.0 -092.0 92.0 559.0 C0522 97.0 92.0SHIVRAJ SASE 20-10X20

RAJ 92.0 98.0 -093.0 94.0 559.0 C0325 93.0 89.0MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 21-7X21

M.P. 95.0 93.0 -092.0 94.0 558.0 C0004 91.0 93.0JAYWARDHAN SINGH CHAUHAN 22-14X22

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:44:32 Page 1 of 4

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G035)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 93.0 90.0 -093.0 92.0 558.0 C0701 95.0 95.0PRASHANT PRABHAKAR NAGARE 23-11X23

ARMY 95.0 92.0 -092.0 95.0 557.0 C0846 91.0 92.0RAHUL HIVARE 24-13X24

U.P. 88.0 93.0 -096.0 93.0 557.0 C0163 92.0 95.0MAN BAHADUR GHALE 25-11X25

MAH 94.0 95.0 -090.0 92.0 556.0 C0653 92.0 93.0GAURAV ZENDE 26-11X26

U.P. 94.0 89.0 -094.0 94.0 556.0 C0005 92.0 93.0RANANJAY PRATAP SINGH 27-10X27

ARMY 97.0 92.0 -091.0 95.0 555.0 C0843 93.0 87.0DEEPAK KUMAR 28-14X28

MAH 93.0 91.0 -094.0 94.0 555.0 C0523 93.0 90.0MAHESH SOPAN GHADGE 29-13X29

KAR 93.0 93.0 -092.0 86.0 554.0 C0184 94.0 96.0SHASHI KUMAR M. 30-14X30

MAH 93.0 89.0 -097.0 94.0 554.0 C0665 90.0 91.0PRAVIN SHISHPAL DALOD 31-11X31

U.P. 95.0 94.0 -089.0 93.0 554.0 C0164 90.0 93.0NARESH GURUNG 32-10X32

MAH 89.0 94.0 -093.0 96.0 554.0 C0875 89.0 93.0VISHWANATH S. NALKAR 33-10X33

KAR 93.0 96.0 -092.0 90.0 554.0 C0102 92.0 91.0AKSHAY KEERTHI A. 34-10X34

DEL 92.0 90.0 -095.0 90.0 554.0 C0363 96.0 91.0PRASHANT LAKRA 35-7X35

RAJ 85.0 95.0 -094.0 93.0 553.0 C0334 93.0 93.0ABHIMANYU SINGH 36-13X36

GOA 92.0 93.0 -095.0 93.0 553.0 C0076 92.0 88.0ATUL LAXMAN NAKHARE 37-9X37

MAH 93.0 90.0 -092.0 92.0 552.0 C0705 89.0 96.0PRATHA DAS 38-8X38

MAH 92.0 89.0 -096.0 92.0 552.0 C0777 91.0 92.0BALJIT SINGH BANUAIT 39-7X39

RAIL 89.0 90.0 -092.0 91.0 551.0 C0061 92.0 97.0SNEHAL PATEL 40-11X40

HAR 96.0 89.0 -093.0 93.0 551.0 C0294 91.0 89.0ROHIT KUNDU 41-6X41

MAH 90.0 92.0 -092.0 90.0 550.0 C0469 92.0 94.0AKSHAY SUHAS ASHTAPUTRE 42-10X42

ARMY 93.0 89.0 -094.0 92.0 550.0 C0847 90.0 92.0VASEN 43-9X43

MAH 86.0 94.0 -093.0 93.0 548.0 C0790 88.0 94.0KUNDAN DIPCHAND SHIMPI 44-6X44

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:44:32 Page 2 of 4

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G035)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 93.0 88.0 -091.0 89.0 547.0 C0815 91.0 95.0AKASH PREMDAS SARDAR 45-10X45

U.P. 89.0 92.0 -089.0 95.0 545.0 C0165 92.0 88.0SANTANU SINGH 46-7X46

KAR 91.0 91.0 -089.0 94.0 543.0 C0185 91.0 87.0ANANDA S.K. 47-8X47

MAH 91.0 86.0 -090.0 88.0 543.0 C0732 94.0 94.0SANTOSH PANDURANG SAWANT 48-6X48

T.N. 92.0 89.0 -086.0 90.0 542.0 C0026 91.0 94.0UMA MAHESH BALASHANMUGHAM 49-10X49

MAH 89.0 84.0 -092.0 89.0 542.0 C0483 96.0 92.0DHIRAJ PATIL 50-9X50

MAH 88.0 92.0 -093.0 89.0 541.0 C0544 91.0 88.0AKSHAY KUMAR RAJENDRA MULIK 51-6X51

U.P. 92.0 90.0 -091.0 92.0 539.0 C0414 89.0 85.0MOHIT SINGH 52-5X52

U.P. 91.0 92.0 -090.0 93.0 535.0 C0366 86.0 83.0MOHAMMAD MOQEEM SIDDIQUI 53-6X53

U.P. 84.0 92.0 -090.0 90.0 535.0 C0171 90.0 89.0BRAHMACHARI RAJESH 54-5X54

HAR 87.0 91.0 -088.0 86.0 535.0 C0320 92.0 91.0TARUN CHAUHAN 55-3X55

M.P. 85.0 90.0 -092.0 86.0 534.0 C0223 89.0 92.0MRITYUNJAY PRATAP SINGH 56-5X56

MAH 89.0 85.0 -090.0 87.0 533.0 C0459 93.0 89.0NILKANTH SHRIDHAR MANE 57-4X57

KAR 87.0 87.0 -089.0 90.0 532.0 C0181 88.0 91.0GIREESH  RAMA MURTHY 58-9X58

MAH 87.0 86.0 -093.0 86.0 531.0 C0473 88.0 91.0MAYUR MANIKCHAND LAWATE 59-8X59

MAH 90.0 96.0 -085.0 88.0 528.0 C0530 83.0 86.0HARISH PRAKASHCHANDRA 
WALKE

60-1X60

HAR 89.0 88.0 -090.0 87.0 523.0 C0315 82.0 87.0PRASHANT DHANDA 61-7X61

A.I. 93.0 91.0 -098.0 94.0 450.0 DNF0086 74.0 0.0DEEPAK SHARMA 62-8X62

A.I. 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0087 0.0 0.0VIVEK SINGH 63-0X63

NAVY 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0094 0.0 0.0SANJAY THATTE 64-0X64

HAR 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0303 0.0 0.0MANPREET SIRSWA 65-0X65

RAJ 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0326 0.0 0.0KUNDAN SINGH BHATI 66-0X66

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:44:32 Page 3 of 4

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G035)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 DSQ0471 0.0 0.0MAHALE AMOL ANNA 67-0X67

MAH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 DSQ0524 0.0 0.0ASHISH ARVIND PAWAR 68-0X68

MAH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0531 0.0 0.0SANJAY SILAS 69-0X69

MAH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0667 0.0 0.0SANDEEP MORE 70-0X70

MAH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0716 0.0 0.0AMBEKAR PRABHAKAR 
MADHUKAR

71-0X71

Chief Classification Officer

Total Competitors  71

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

61
0

2
1

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies
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Sponsored By :
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10M PISTOL (ISSF) MEN  CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G036)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

RAIL 92.0 94.0 -094.0 98.0 568.0 C0053 93.0 97.0JITENDRA VIBHUTE I-13X1 AS

MAH 93.0 94.0 -097.0 94.0 567.0 C0656 96.0 93.0BAGUL RAJENDRA II-11X2 AS

MAH 94.0 94.0 -093.0 94.0 563.0 C0521 94.0 94.0VIKRAM JAGANNATH SHINDE III-12X3 AS

MAH 91.0 91.0 -099.0 93.0 560.0 C0692 96.0 90.0KAMBLE ABHAY SURESH IV-15X4 AS

ASS 92.0 94.0 -096.0 93.0 560.0 C0277 92.0 93.0AMBARISH BHARDWAJ V-10X5 AS

MAH 93.0 90.0 -093.0 92.0 558.0 C0701 95.0 95.0PRASHANT PRABHAKAR 
NAGARE

VI-11X6 AS

MAH 90.0 90.0 -094.0 95.0 556.0 C0532 90.0 97.0SHEHZAD I. MIRZA VII-12X7 AS

MAH 94.0 95.0 -090.0 92.0 556.0 C0653 92.0 93.0GAURAV ZENDE VIII-11X8 AS

MAH 93.0 91.0 -094.0 94.0 555.0 C0523 93.0 90.0MAHESH SOPAN GHADGE 9-13X9 AS

KAR 93.0 93.0 -092.0 86.0 554.0 C0184 94.0 96.0SHASHI KUMAR M. 10-14X10 AS

U.P. 95.0 94.0 -089.0 93.0 554.0 C0164 90.0 93.0NARESH GURUNG 11-10X11 AS

DEL 92.0 90.0 -095.0 90.0 554.0 C0363 96.0 91.0PRASHANT LAKRA 12-7X12 AS

RAJ 85.0 95.0 -094.0 93.0 553.0 C0334 93.0 93.0ABHIMANYU SINGH 13-13X13 AS

GOA 92.0 93.0 -095.0 93.0 553.0 C0076 92.0 88.0ATUL LAXMAN NAKHARE 14-9X14 AS

MAH 93.0 90.0 -092.0 92.0 552.0 C0705 89.0 96.0PRATHA DAS 15-8X15 AS

RAJ 90.0 91.0 -095.0 91.0 551.0 C0352 93.0 91.0KAILASH CHAND SAINI 16-15X16 AS

RAIL 89.0 90.0 -092.0 91.0 551.0 C0061 92.0 97.0SNEHAL PATEL 17-11X17 AS

MAH 90.0 89.0 -094.0 91.0 551.0 C0595 94.0 93.0OMKAR RAMDAS GOSAVI 18-7X18 AS

MAH 90.0 92.0 -092.0 90.0 550.0 C0469 92.0 94.0AKSHAY SUHAS ASHTAPUTRE 19-10X19 AS

MAH 93.0 91.0 -093.0 93.0 549.0 C0646 90.0 89.0SHAH ABDUL KAYYUM 20-12X20 AS

GUJ 92.0 88.0 -092.0 94.0 549.0 C0237 92.0 91.0HIREN JAISWAL 21-8X21 AS

MAH 93.0 88.0 -091.0 89.0 547.0 C0815 91.0 95.0AKASH PREMDAS SARDAR 22-10X22 AS

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:45:41 Page 1 of 3

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) MEN  CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G036)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

RAIL 90.0 94.0 -091.0 88.0 547.0 C0073 92.0 92.0YOGESH DINKAR SUDAKE 23-8X23 AS

U.P. 89.0 92.0 -089.0 95.0 545.0 C0165 92.0 88.0SANTANU SINGH 24-7X24 AS

KAR 91.0 91.0 -089.0 94.0 543.0 C0185 91.0 87.0ANANDA S.K. 25-8X25

T.N. 92.0 89.0 -086.0 90.0 542.0 C0026 91.0 94.0UMA MAHESH 
BALASHANMUGHAM

26-10X26

MAH 89.0 84.0 -092.0 89.0 542.0 C0483 96.0 92.0DHIRAJ PATIL 27-9X27

U.P. 88.0 90.0 -089.0 91.0 542.0 C0134 88.0 96.0SUMIT  MAAN 28-7X28

U.K. 89.0 90.0 -091.0 90.0 541.0 C0401 91.0 90.0ANAND SINGH 29-9X29

MAH 88.0 92.0 -093.0 89.0 541.0 C0544 91.0 88.0AKSHAY KUMAR RAJENDRA 
MULIK

30-6X30

KAR 89.0 93.0 -090.0 90.0 540.0 C0180 91.0 87.0VISHAL SHETTY 31-7X31

U.P. 91.0 92.0 -090.0 93.0 535.0 C0366 86.0 83.0MOHAMMAD MOQEEM SIDDIQUI 32-6X32

ONGC 89.0 90.0 -089.0 92.0 534.0 C0890 89.0 85.0MAYANK MARWAH 33-10X33

M.P. 85.0 90.0 -092.0 86.0 534.0 C0223 89.0 92.0MRITYUNJAY PRATAP SINGH 34-5X34

MAH 90.0 87.0 -084.0 90.0 531.0 C0425 90.0 90.0MADHUR PRATAP SHROFF 35-8X35

U.K. 91.0 91.0 -089.0 84.0 530.0 C0400 85.0 90.0YOGESH KUMAAR SHARMA 36-6X36

MAH 89.0 92.0 -088.0 86.0 529.0 C0609 85.0 89.0KISHAN BARKU KHARKE 37-7X37

HAR 89.0 88.0 -090.0 87.0 523.0 C0315 82.0 87.0PRASHANT DHANDA 38-7X38

W.B. 88.0 82.0 -089.0 91.0 518.0 C0008 86.0 82.0ABITATHA GHOSH 39-5X39

MAH 86.0 88.0 -091.0 88.0 439.0 DNF0891 86.0 0.0SAYYED TOSIF MUNWAR 40-6X40

RAIL 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 DSQ0065 0.0 0.0AMOL 41-0X41

MAH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 DSQ0524 0.0 0.0ASHISH ARVIND PAWAR 42-0X42

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:45:41 Page 2 of 3

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) MEN  CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G036)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

Total Competitors  42

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

39
0

2
1

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:45:41 Page 3 of 3

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G037)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

U.P. 91.0 92.0 -095.0 96.0 565.0 C0415 97.0 94.0MOHIT GOUR I-9X1

KAR 93.0 96.0 -092.0 90.0 554.0 C0102 92.0 91.0AKSHAY KEERTHI A. II-10X2

M.P. 89.0 90.0 -089.0 94.0 553.0 C0862 95.0 96.0APOORV BINDAL III-9X3

MAH 90.0 93.0 -091.0 95.0 552.0 C0442 91.0 92.0RAHUL MADHUKAR PATIL IV-9X4

MAH 93.0 93.0 -089.0 95.0 552.0 C0519 93.0 89.0VINAYAK VIJAY KUMBHAR V-9X5

KAR 96.0 90.0 -091.0 91.0 550.0 C0179 90.0 92.0SAGAR SINGH BEDI VI-6X6

DEL 91.0 96.0 -085.0 94.0 547.0 C0323 90.0 91.0NAWAB CHAPRANA VII-6X7

MAH 92.0 91.0 -094.0 94.0 545.0 C0520 88.0 86.0VAIBHAV NIKAM VIII-6X8

RAJ 90.0 92.0 -089.0 89.0 544.0 C0337 92.0 92.0VIJAY PAL MEEL 9-4X9

HAR 90.0 90.0 -088.0 91.0 542.0 C0864 88.0 95.0KARAMBIR 10-8X10

U.P. 88.0 94.0 -084.0 92.0 541.0 C0135 91.0 92.0VIJAY KUMAR 11-3X11

DEL 92.0 88.0 -087.0 88.0 540.0 C0360 92.0 93.0DEEPESH KASANA 12-10X12

U.P. 92.0 83.0 -085.0 94.0 538.0 C0416 92.0 92.0LAKSHAY PANDIT 13-4X13

MAH 89.0 90.0 -087.0 90.0 536.0 C0431 93.0 87.0SIDDHASHWAR SUBHASH 
GHUGHRE

14-7X14

MAH 86.0 92.0 -088.0 86.0 535.0 C0622 92.0 91.0ROHIT LONDHE 15-8X15

DEL 87.0 91.0 -091.0 88.0 531.0 C0362 87.0 87.0ASHU TANWAR 16-5X16

GUJ 89.0 91.0 -086.0 88.0 529.0 C0253 93.0 82.0KHERDIYA HARDEEP R. 17-6X17

MAH 85.0 90.0 -087.0 85.0 525.0 C0534 90.0 88.0ABHIJEET PANDULE 18-7X18

MAH 87.0 86.0 -088.0 89.0 525.0 C0463 90.0 85.0PRAVEEN GAIKWAD 19-5X19

U.P. 83.0 83.0 -090.0 89.0 520.0 C0136 90.0 85.0SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 20-7X20

PUN 78.0 84.0 -082.0 87.0 507.0 C0280 87.0 89.0HIRDAY MALHOTRA 21-2X21

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:47:42 Page 1 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G037)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

Total Competitors  21

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

21
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:47:42 Page 2 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) JUNIOR MEN  CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G038)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

U.P. 91.0 92.0 -095.0 96.0 565.0 C0415 97.0 94.0MOHIT GOUR I-9X1

RAJ 91.0 90.0 -090.0 96.0 554.0 C0327 93.0 94.0RANVEER SINGH RATHORE II-9X2

MAH 98.0 95.0 -086.0 94.0 553.0 C0427 93.0 87.0SAMBHAJI ZANZAN PATIL III-12X3

MAH 90.0 93.0 -091.0 95.0 552.0 C0442 91.0 92.0RAHUL MADHUKAR PATIL IV-9X4

MAH 93.0 93.0 -089.0 95.0 552.0 C0519 93.0 89.0VINAYAK VIJAY KUMBHAR V-9X5

HAR 96.0 89.0 -093.0 93.0 551.0 C0294 91.0 89.0ROHIT KUNDU VI-6X6

KAR 96.0 90.0 -091.0 91.0 550.0 C0179 90.0 92.0SAGAR SINGH BEDI VII-6X7

HAR 91.0 88.0 -092.0 93.0 546.0 C0295 88.0 94.0SUMIT RAMAN VIII-9X8

MAH 92.0 91.0 -094.0 94.0 545.0 C0520 88.0 86.0VAIBHAV NIKAM 9-6X9

MAH 87.0 89.0 -094.0 91.0 544.0 C0448 92.0 91.0YOGESH MAHIPATI PATIL 10-6X10

HAR 86.0 88.0 -094.0 90.0 540.0 C0298 90.0 92.0SANJU 11-8X11

MAH 86.0 92.0 -088.0 86.0 535.0 C0622 92.0 91.0ROHIT LONDHE 12-8X12

GUJ 89.0 91.0 -086.0 88.0 529.0 C0253 93.0 82.0KHERDIYA HARDEEP R. 13-6X13

U.P. 92.0 92.0 -093.0 90.0 529.0 C0124 83.0 79.0RISHABH GOYAL 14-3X14

MAH 87.0 86.0 -088.0 89.0 525.0 C0463 90.0 85.0PRAVEEN GAIKWAD 15-5X15

RAJ 83.0 92.0 -284.0 91.0 524.0 C0336 87.0 89.0SURENDRA CHOUDHARY 16-9X16

MAH 86.0 87.0 -088.0 83.0 521.0 C0666 88.0 89.0SAURAV M. NAGPURE 17-4X17

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:49:03 Page 1 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) JUNIOR MEN  CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G038)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

Total Competitors  17

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

17
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:49:03 Page 2 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G039)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 94.0 91.0 -093.0 91.0 557.0 C0562 95.0 93.0PRADIP NARAYAN NIGHOTE I-13X1

MAH 98.0 95.0 -086.0 94.0 553.0 C0427 93.0 87.0SAMBHAJI ZANZAN PATIL II-12X2

U.P. 95.0 88.0 -093.0 92.0 551.0 C0147 90.0 93.0ROHAN DEV SINGH III-7X3

KAR 96.0 90.0 -091.0 91.0 550.0 C0179 90.0 92.0SAGAR SINGH BEDI IV-6X4

MAH 88.0 92.0 -089.0 89.0 537.0 C0454 90.0 89.0ANGAD AMEJA V-7X5

MAH 86.0 92.0 -088.0 86.0 535.0 C0622 92.0 91.0ROHIT LONDHE VI-8X6

U.P. 86.0 92.0 -094.0 86.0 535.0 C0409 89.0 88.0SHIVAM VII-8X7

MAH 86.0 88.0 -087.0 93.0 533.0 C0628 91.0 88.0RUSHIKESH VAIDYA VIII-12X8

U.P. 87.0 83.0 -090.0 90.0 525.0 C0410 89.0 86.0DEEPAK 9-6X9

BIH 83.0 86.0 -083.0 94.0 521.0 C0818 84.0 91.0ANISH KUMAR 10-6X10

MAH 85.0 83.0 -088.0 89.0 519.0 C0505 85.0 89.0PRANAV MATE 11-3X11

W.B. 89.0 84.0 -085.0 91.0 518.0 C0009 81.0 88.0DHREEMAN CHAKRABORTY 12-6X12

MAH 84.0 92.0 -088.0 80.0 514.0 C0669 83.0 87.0ARYAN MANGESH GAONRE 13-4X13

PUN 78.0 84.0 -082.0 87.0 507.0 C0280 87.0 89.0HIRDAY MALHOTRA 14-2X14

MAH 85.0 86.0 -084.0 81.0 500.0 C0624 78.0 86.0IGAVE CHAITANYA PRAKASH 15-2X15

HAR 80.0 79.0 -086.0 83.0 493.0 C0296 85.0 80.0AMAN 16-1X16

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:49:55 Page 1 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G039)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

Total Competitors  16

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

16
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:49:55 Page 2 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) HANDICAPPED MEN INDIVIDUAL
(G040)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total Rem
COMP 

No. 5 6

Series
Rank

SNo.

GUJ 87.0 86.0 -088.0 93.0 532.0 C0254 88.0 90.0PATEL HIREN DINESH I-4X1 AS

RAJ 88.0 87.0 -085.0 90.0 519.0 C0356 81.0 88.0PAPPU SINGH II-4X2 AS

Total Competitors  2

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

2
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:52:27 Page 1 of 1

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(G041)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
RankSNo.

MAH 97.0 96.0 -095.0 95.0 383.0 C0876 SHREYA SANJAY GAWANDE -11X1 AS

RAIL 93.0 94.0 -095.0 98.0 380.0 C0068 PRIYANKA GAJENDRA SUSVIRKAR -13X2 AS

A.I. 94.0 94.0 -094.0 95.0 377.0 C0049 ANNU RAJ SINGH -7X3 AS

MAH 94.0 94.0 -096.0 89.0 373.0 C0641 SONALI MURLIDHAR PARERAO -7X4 AS

MAH 92.0 92.0 -092.0 96.0 372.0 C0497 SANYOGITA DHANANJAY LAD -7X5 AS

T.N. 92.0 96.0 -092.0 92.0 372.0 C0020 MAHALAKSHMI W -3X6 AS

U.K. 92.0 92.0 -093.0 94.0 371.0 C0368 PRERNA GUPTA -7X7 AS

MAH 93.0 93.0 -092.0 92.0 370.0 C0486 GAWATE AMITA VITTHAL -5X8 AS

GUJ 94.0 90.0 -093.0 91.0 368.0 C0252 CHEVLI TRUPTI UMEAH 9-9X9 AS

RAIL 95.0 91.0 -091.0 91.0 368.0 C0063 VINERKAR RUCHITA RAJENDRA 10-8X10 AS

MAH 93.0 90.0 -091.0 92.0 366.0 C0484 SHITAL SHIVAJI THORAT 11-8X11 AS

T.N. 89.0 92.0 -094.0 89.0 364.0 C0018 ISHTA  PALANIAPPN 12-11X12 AS

RAIL 93.0 93.0 -087.0 91.0 364.0 C0054 DEEPIKA PATEL 13-5X13 AS

MAH 86.0 88.0 -095.0 92.0 361.0 C0789 SHWETA UDAY UDANI 14-2X14 AS

T.N. 93.0 90.0 -085.0 91.0 359.0 C0022 SHRI NIVETHA P. 15-6X15 AS

MAH 88.0 89.0 -087.0 94.0 358.0 C0619 SAEE ASHOK GODBOLE 16-4X16 AS

KAR 89.0 91.0 -090.0 87.0 357.0 C0186 NIRMALA  B.H. 17-5X17 AS

MAH 90.0 87.0 -094.0 86.0 357.0 C0741 VAIDEHI PRAKASH SALUNKE 18-1X18 AS

TSRA 88.0 87.0 -090.0 87.0 352.0 C0091 FATEMA  MUFADDAL DEESAWALA 19-4X19 AS

GUJ 89.0 88.0 -087.0 87.0 351.0 C0833 TOMAR SITA JILEDARSINGH 20-5X20 ---

A.P. 89.0 82.0 -088.0 89.0 348.0 C0863 ARCHANA SHARMA 21-5X21 ---

MAH 88.0 86.0 -087.0 87.0 348.0 C0557 SAKSHEE JAYDEEP THORAT 22-1X22 ---

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:53:44 Page 1 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(G041)

QUALIFICATION RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
RankSNo.

A.I. 86.0 86.0 -085.0 87.0 344.0 C0084 SEEMA TOMAR MALIK 23-5X23 ---

GOA 84.0 85.0 -092.0 82.0 343.0 C0075 BHAGESHRI PADLOSKAR 24-4X24 ---

ONGC 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0044 SHILPI BISHT 25-0X25 ---

PUN 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0216 RAMANDEEP KAUR 26-0X26 ---

HAR 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0307 RIYA SINGH 27-0X27 ---

U.K. 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0402 MAMTA KEDIA 28-0X28 ---

MAH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0556 SNEHA KUSALE 29-0X29 ---

MAH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0652 MAYURI MUKHERJEE 30-0X30 ---

MAH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0683 SHRADHA PRAKASH NALAMWAR 31-0X31 ---

MAH 0.0 0.0 -00.0 0.0 0.0 ---0733 UJWALA MILIND BHITRE 32-0X32 ---

Chief Classification Officer

Total Competitors  32

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

24
0

0
0

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:53:44 Page 2 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) WOMEN  CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G042)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 94.0 94.0 -096.0 89.0 373.0 C0641 SONALI MURLIDHAR PARERAO I-7X1 AS

T.N. 92.0 96.0 -092.0 92.0 372.0 C0020 MAHALAKSHMI W II-3X2 AS

U.K. 92.0 92.0 -093.0 94.0 371.0 C0368 PRERNA GUPTA III-7X3 AS

MAH 91.0 96.0 -093.0 90.0 370.0 C0551 DHAWDE RASHMI SWAPNIL IV-7X4 AS

GUJ 94.0 90.0 -093.0 91.0 368.0 C0252 CHEVLI TRUPTI UMEAH V-9X5 AS

RAIL 95.0 91.0 -091.0 91.0 368.0 C0063 VINERKAR RUCHITA RAJENDRA VI-8X6 AS

U.P. 91.0 94.0 -093.0 90.0 368.0 C0123 AASTHA SHARMA VII-4X7 AS

MAH 87.0 95.0 -094.0 90.0 366.0 C0617 VISHAKHA NARAYAN DALVI VIII-9X8 AS

T.N. 89.0 92.0 -094.0 89.0 364.0 C0018 ISHTA  PALANIAPPN 9-11X9 AS

RAIL 93.0 93.0 -087.0 91.0 364.0 C0054 DEEPIKA PATEL 10-5X10 AS

MAH 95.0 87.0 -088.0 91.0 361.0 C0630 RISHIKA MOHAN 11-5X11 AS

MAH 86.0 88.0 -095.0 92.0 361.0 C0789 SHWETA UDAY UDANI 12-2X12 AS

MAH 87.0 91.0 -095.0 88.0 361.0 C0645 NUTAN SOPAN SAWANT 13-2X13 AS

T.N. 93.0 90.0 -085.0 91.0 359.0 C0022 SHRI NIVETHA P. 14-6X14 AS

MAH 88.0 89.0 -087.0 94.0 358.0 C0619 SAEE ASHOK GODBOLE 15-4X15 AS

KAR 89.0 91.0 -090.0 87.0 357.0 C0186 NIRMALA  B.H. 16-5X16 AS

MAH 88.0 88.0 -091.0 88.0 355.0 C0513 MHASKE GEETA BAPURAO 17-4X17 AS

MAH 82.0 89.0 -090.0 93.0 354.0 C0631 ANJOUM  AMBER INAMDAR 18-7X18 AS

MAH 82.0 87.0 -088.0 90.0 347.0 C0797 AMRUTA DATTATRAYA KULKARNI 19-2X19

A.I. 79.0 83.0 -092.0 89.0 343.0 C0141 MAHJABE BANO 20-5X20

GOA 84.0 85.0 -092.0 82.0 343.0 C0075 BHAGESHRI PADLOSKAR 21-4X21

U.P. 81.0 82.0 -087.0 83.0 333.0 C0139 ARTI VERMA 22-5X22

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:54:53 Page 1 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) WOMEN  CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G042)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

U.K. 85.0 72.0 -081.0 79.0 317.0 C0383 RENUKA NEGI 23-3X23

Total Competitors  23

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

23
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:54:53 Page 2 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) JR. WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(G043)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

U.K. 92.0 92.0 -093.0 94.0 371.0 C0368 PRERNA GUPTA I-7X1 JS

MAH 87.0 95.0 -094.0 90.0 366.0 C0617 VISHAKHA NARAYAN DALVI II-9X2 JS

MAH 94.0 90.0 -088.0 90.0 362.0 C0573 SHAIKH FIZA SALIM III-4X3 JS

T.N. 93.0 90.0 -085.0 91.0 359.0 C0022 SHRI NIVETHA P. IV-6X4 JS

MAH 88.0 93.0 -092.0 86.0 359.0 C0620 RUTUJA SACHIN YERWADEKAR V-3X5 JS

MAH 88.0 89.0 -087.0 94.0 358.0 C0619 SAEE ASHOK GODBOLE VI-4X6 JS

MAH 90.0 87.0 -094.0 86.0 357.0 C0741 VAIDEHI PRAKASH SALUNKE VII-1X7 JS

MAH 87.0 92.0 -084.0 92.0 355.0 C0543 RABIA  AKBAR KAKTIKAR VIII-5X8 JS

MAH 85.0 89.0 -090.0 90.0 354.0 C0800 VAIJAYANTI V. AJINKYA 9-4X9 JS

TSRA 88.0 87.0 -090.0 87.0 352.0 C0091 FATEMA  MUFADDAL DEESAWALA 10-4X10 JS

MAH 90.0 90.0 -083.0 89.0 352.0 C0464 KAME SIDDHEE PRASHANT 11-3X11 JS

GUJ 84.0 90.0 -086.0 86.0 346.0 C0256 TANYA PRANAV MORZARIA 12-3X12 JS

MAH 82.0 86.0 -085.0 88.0 341.0 C0670 NEHA GOSVI 13-1X13 JS

DEL 90.0 82.0 -080.0 88.0 340.0 C0361 HIMANI KASANA 14-2X14 JS

MAH 84.0 79.0 -089.0 85.0 337.0 C0526 RUTUJA BADADE 15-7X15

MAH 79.0 81.0 -078.0 82.0 320.0 C0478 MADHURI ATUL KAMBLE 16-3X16

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:55:54 Page 1 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) JR. WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(G043)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

Total Competitors  16

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

16
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:55:54 Page 2 of 2

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) JUNIOR WOMEN CIVILIAN INDIVIDUAL
(G044)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

U.P. 91.0 94.0 -093.0 90.0 368.0 C0123 AASTHA SHARMA I-4X1 JS

MAH 94.0 90.0 -088.0 90.0 362.0 C0573 SHAIKH FIZA SALIM II-4X2 JS

MAH 88.0 93.0 -092.0 86.0 359.0 C0620 RUTUJA SACHIN YERWADEKAR III-3X3 JS

MAH 88.0 89.0 -087.0 94.0 358.0 C0619 SAEE ASHOK GODBOLE IV-4X4 JS

TSRA 88.0 87.0 -090.0 87.0 352.0 C0091 FATEMA  MUFADDAL DEESAWALA V-4X5 JS

MAH 90.0 90.0 -083.0 89.0 352.0 C0464 KAME SIDDHEE PRASHANT VI-3X6 JS

GUJ 84.0 90.0 -086.0 86.0 346.0 C0256 TANYA PRANAV MORZARIA VII-3X7 JS

MAH 84.0 79.0 -089.0 85.0 337.0 C0526 RUTUJA BADADE VIII-7X8

ASS 85.0 88.0 -076.0 83.0 332.0 C0096 GAYATRI NAIR 9-1X9

Total Competitors  9

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

9
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:57:07 Page 1 of 1

Sponsored By :

-----



10M PISTOL (ISSF) YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
(G045)

FINAL RESULT

THE NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

4 GUN FOR GLORY SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP (PUNE)

(PUNE)

From: 15/01/2015   To: 21/01/2015

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110062 (INDIA)
Phone No. 91-11-29964091/92/93,   Fax No. 91-11-29964090

Shooter Name State
1 2 3 4

Penalty Total RemCOMP 
No.

Series
Rank

SNo.

MAH 90.0 92.0 -090.0 91.0 363.0 C0468 ROSHAL REMEDIUS FERNANDES I-2X1 JS

A.I. 93.0 89.0 -091.0 86.0 359.0 C0085 PRITI KUMARI II-4X2 JS

MAH 87.0 92.0 -084.0 92.0 355.0 C0543 RABIA  AKBAR KAKTIKAR III-5X3 JS

TSRA 88.0 87.0 -090.0 87.0 352.0 C0091 FATEMA  MUFADDAL DEESAWALA IV-4X4 JS

MAH 90.0 90.0 -083.0 89.0 352.0 C0464 KAME SIDDHEE PRASHANT V-3X5 JS

MAH 86.0 86.0 -089.0 88.0 349.0 C0686 POORVA S. GAIKWAD VI-4X6 JS

MAH 88.0 87.0 -089.0 83.0 347.0 C0685 AISHWARYA VINAYAK GAIKWAD VII-2X7 JS

MAH 84.0 79.0 -089.0 85.0 337.0 C0526 RUTUJA BADADE VIII-7X8 JS

ASS 85.0 88.0 -076.0 83.0 332.0 C0096 GAYATRI NAIR 9-1X9 JS

MAH 79.0 87.0 -079.0 80.0 325.0 C0727 SHIVANI DASHRAT AHER 10-3X10

MAH 79.0 81.0 -078.0 82.0 320.0 C0478 MADHURI ATUL KAMBLE 11-3X11

Total Competitors  11

DNS (Did Not Start)
C (Completed)
DSQ (Disqualified)
DNF (Did Not Finish)

:
:
:
:

11
0

0
0

Chief Classification Officer

Previous Records:

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0

0

0

0

0

0

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AS: Aspiring Shooter, JS: Junior Shooter, RS: Renowned Sho

Data-Handling by M. R. Technologies

Report Created   ???. ????? 18 2015   12:58:16 Page 1 of 1

Sponsored By :

-----


